

## KLEIN EAGLES BOOSTER CLUB

(ALL AMERICAN YOUTH FOOTBALL AND DRILL TEAM) PO Box 2394 ~ Spring Texas 77383

President: Mark Stevens Drill Director: Brittney Hiett Athletic Director: Valeri Martin

The Klein Eagles and Silver Wings is an organization which provides competitive Football and Drill Team activities for local area youth. The Eagles and Silver Wings are a non-profit organization that is affiliated with the All American Youth Football and Drill Team League. The AAYFDT consists of 8 local teams from the Spring, Klein and Tomball areas. We strive to provide the highest quality equipment, coaching, instruction and overall experience for our participants. In addition to teaching football and drill team skills, we also emphasize the values of fair play, teamwork and sportsmanship that will serve as lasting lessons that our children need as they develop into productive and healthy young adults.

The Eagles and Silver Wings are proud of the tradition of excellence that we have attained since the inception of our team in 1998. We expect the 2020 season to be another successful year – don't be surprised to find one or more of our 5 teams in the Super Bowl. Our 2 Drill Teams are also perennial winners at the annual competition. Running an organization such as this requires many hours of service from our group of dedicated volunteers, as well as the support of the community at large. The quality of our program is proportional to the degree of support that we are able to secure from generous sponsors such as you.

Please consider supporting the Klein Eagles and Silver Wings this year by assisting us with a corporate or private sponsorship. We would love to have you join our team. Your investment in the youth of our community enables us to continue to provide this opportunity to participate in a healthy, constructive, competitive activity for the children in our area.

Thank you in advance for your support.

Kind Regards,

The Klein Eagles and Silver Wings Board

Please make your contributions payable to: **AAYFDT Klein Eagles Booster Club (KEBC)**Klein Eagles and Silver Wings

PO Box 2394, Spring TX 77383 Non-Profit (501)(c)(3) Tax ID #30-0121930



## **Sponsorship Levels**

Platinum: \$5000+ o Including Eagles Fan Club Plus, Silver, and Gold level recognition o Company Name and Logo on Eagles Team Trailer (logo to be provided by the sponsor) o Company Logo on football helmet – 4 Opportunities (Freshman, Sophomore, Junior, and Senior)		
<ul> <li>Display con</li> <li>Link to spon</li> </ul> Silver: \$1500+ <ul> <li>Eagles Fan</li> <li>Recognition</li> </ul>	agles Fan Club Plus and Silver level recognition npany logos on team water coolers asors website on Klein Eagles website  Club Plus level recognition a Banner at all games and out promotional material (provided by sponsor)	
	lub Plus: \$500+ agles Fan Club level recognition Plaque	
Eagles Fan Club: Any Donation up to \$500  O Website Advertisement/Recognition O Recognition at every home game during announcements O Name and contact information in club Yearbook		
	Gold Sponsor a Player: \$650.00	Silver Sponsor a Player: \$350.00
	<ul> <li>Cover the league &amp; equipment fees for your favorite player</li> <li>Eagles Fan Club Plus Recognition</li> </ul>	<ul><li>Cover the league fees for your favorite player</li><li>Eagles Fan Club Recognition</li></ul>
Company		
Contact		
Phone		
Fax		
Address		
Email		
Website		

Please make your contributions payable to:

AAYFDT Klein Eagles Booster Club (KEBC)

Klein Eagles and Silver Wings

PO Box 2394, Spring TX 77383

Non-Profit (501)(c)(3) Tax ID #30-0121930

\*All names/logo will be on a first come, first served basis.

Player/Team